
Abszolút eredménylista 

  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Bakony Félmaraton                                                                2015.11.08 
Eredmények                                                                            Futónaptár.hu 
-------------------------OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007-------------------------- 
 Bakony Félmaraton  (193 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep               
 Hely Név                                        Szül Klub                                 Kat          Idő  
    1 Madarász Ferenc               74 Tatabánya                      F35        79:12  
    2 Patocskai Tamás                80 Kunfehértó                    F35        89:41  
    3 Pincési Balázs                 81 Megathlon  Se                 F20        90:42  
    4 Fürstner Balázs                72 Veszprém                       F35        90:51  
    5 Tömböly Dávid                 94 Győr                          F20        91:17  
    6 Mészáros Ferenc               70 Zirc                           F35        91:22  
    7 Makai András                   74 Mosonmagyaróvár            F35        91:49  
    8 Kaluz Ákos  Bertalan          81 Honvéd  Szondi  SE         F20        92:50  
    9 Dohovics László                69 Mosonmagyaróvár           F35        95:28  
   10 Holczer Péter                  72 Runberries                     F35        96:08  
   11 Kelemen Attila                71 Mosonmagyaróvári  Strucc F35    97:11  
   12 Szentirmai Enikő              69 EX-T  SE                       N35       97:27  
   13 Horváth Ferenc                70 Tatabánya                      F35        97:30  
   14 Furján Zoltán                  76 Veszprém                       F35        97:47  
   15 Vitéz Péter                    70 Vámosszabadi                   F35        98:44  
   15 Czank Tamás                   85 Győr                           F20        98:44  
   17 Szakonyi István               78 Sza-Do  SC                     F35        99:53  
   18 Schmidt Norbert               76 Krea-Túra  HTE                F35       100:01  
   19 Dan Róbert                     83 Győr                           F20       100:10  
   20 Zöldi Attila                   72 Érd                            F35       101:00  
   21 Marsó Barna                    75 Balatonfelvidéki Aktív S. F35       101:23  
   22 Markovics Sándor              74 Budapest                       F35       101:41  
   23 Bognár Zsolt                   79 Honvéd Arrabona SE        F35       101:42  
   24 Koller Kálmán                 80 Győr                           F35       101:50  
   25 Komenda József                72 Zirc                           F35       101:53  
   26 Kovács Krisztián              85 Marcali                        F20       101:56  
   27 Szabó-Béky Béla               80 Bristol                        F35       102:16  
   28 Ettig László                   77 Bonyhád-Majos                 F35      102:29  
   29 Onadi Zsuzsanna               75 Ősi                            N35      102:34  
   30 Rózsa Gábor                    77 Lengyel                        F35       102:36  
   31 Kónya Gáspár                  75 Budapest                       F35       102:43  
   32 Horváth Zsolt                  71 Vámosszabadi                   F35       102:50  
   33 Laczkó Tibor                   76 Győr                           F35       102:53  
   34 Marton Ádám                   81 CardioMAX                      F20       102:54  
   35 Pap Zoltán                     79 Győr                           F35       103:07  
   36 Kelemen János                 79 Izmeny                         F35       103:30  
   37 Baka Orsolya                   78 Mór                            N35      103:39  
   38 Reiner Miklós                  89 Százhalombatta                 F20       103:42  
   39 Balázs Gábor                   83 Szabadbattyán                  F20       104:11  
   40 Szabó Krisztián               82 Győr                           F20       104:15  



   41 Bangha Tamás                  74 Budapest                       F35       104:19  
   42 Mitró Ferenc                   70 Bakonyoszlop                   F35       104:32  
   43 Elmas Viktória                89 Pázmándfalu                    N20      104:33  
   44 Csidey Attila                  85 Csiliznyárad                   F20       104:35  
   45 Csiszár Zsolt                  70 ARAK                           F35       104:44  
   46 Frank Ferenc                   79 Tovafutók Ajka                 F35       104:48  
   47 Jakab Tamás                    93 Ajka  Vádli                    F20       104:50  
   48 Gesztesi Tamás                72 Szomód                         F35       104:52  
   49 Kirner Richard  Leonard      86 Budapest                       F20       104:54  
   50 Janó Anita                     86 Réde                           N20      105:00  
   51 Szabó Gábor                    84 Budapest                       F20       105:16  
   52 Hegymegi Dávid  Imre          85 Győr                           F20       105:22  
   53 Zelovits Róbert                74 Mór                            F35       105:52  
   54 Szabó József                   82 Dunavarsány                    F20       105:57  
   55 Szőke Márk                     95 Budapest                       F20       106:45  
   56 Dr.  Koltai Miklós            61 Gencsapáti                     F50       107:20  
   57 Dr.  Farkas Imre              69 Strucc  Futóklub               F35       107:28  
   58 Szűcs Ervin                    63 Roverservis                    F50       107:55  
   59 Nyevrikel Lajos               75 Csetény                        F35       108:44  
   60 Czirbus Zoltán                 71 Borzavár                       F35       108:47  
   61 Benke György                  87 Sopron                         F20       109:29  
   62 Szabó Endre                   68 Strucc  Futóklub               F35       110:19  
   63 Melis Norbert                  82 Békéscsaba                     F20       110:22  
   64 Kocsán Éva                     75 Budapest                       N35      110:29  
   65 Kelemen Tamás                 74 Várpalota                      F35       110:47  
   66 Fridrich Soma                  94 Gyűrűfű                        F20       110:51  
   67 Fekete Krisztián              79 Csorna                         F35       111:20  
   68 Bálint Szabolcs                76 Pápa                           F35       111:24  
   69 Farkas Viktor Mátyás          90 Budapest                       F35       111:30  
   70 Sáringer-Kovács Szilvia       81 Nyúl                           N20      111:33  
   71 Hegedűs Dániel                91 Százhalombatta                 F20       112:35  
   72 Kalauz Dániel                  90 Alsóörs                        F20       112:48  
   73 Ebele Bálint                   88 Veszprém                       F20       114:14  
   74 Lencsés Gábor                 88 Sárkeresztes                   F20       114:21  
   75 Somogyi Gábor                 79 Nemesvámos                     F35       114:25  
   76 Gáspár Ferenc                 71 BFC                            F35       114:55  
   77 Kálmán Attila                  76 Budapest                       F35       115:17  
   78 Üveges Ádám                   92 Orosháza                       F20       116:02  
   79 Jónás Mónika                  73 Orosháza                       N35      116:12  
   80 Horváth Csaba                 78 Királyfiakarcsa                F35       116:15  
   81 Vajda Béla                     74 Győr                           F35       116:24  
   82 Hegyi Gergely                 80 Bringabanda  SC               F35       116:27  
   83 ifj.  Kerner László           83 Nagyesztergár                  F20       116:40  
   84 dr.  Horváth Szabolcs         78 Székesfehérvári  HegymászóF35   116:43  
   85 Schmid Adrienn                76 Veszprém                       N35       116:46  
   86 Sisak Zsófia                   81 Veszprémi Taekwan-Do   N20       116:48  
   87 Bonczók Tünde                 74 Siófok                         N35       117:21  
   88 Zöldág Barbara                79 Győr                           N35       117:25  
   89 Király Mátyás                  69 Bős                            F35       117:54  
   90 Fülöp Attila                   66 Győr                           F35       118:25  



   91 Varga Sándor                   61 Eger                           F50       118:41  
   92 Dósai Mónika                  68 Solymár                        N35      119:01  
   93 Rummel László                 80 Bakonyoszlop                   F35       119:34  
   94 Dobos Ivett                    83 Csopak                         N20      119:41  
   95 Petrás József                  65 Székesfehérvári  Hegymá F50       120:15  
   96 Pidl Balázs                    72 Páskomok  K.E.  Nyalka   F35       120:32  
   97 Bittmann Árpád                72 Zirc                           F35       121:14  
   98 Körmöczy Roland               89 Üllő                           F20       121:17  
   99 Schmid Attila                  79 Veszprém                       F35       121:20  
  100 Várpalotai Tamás              79 Veszprém                       F35       121:41  
  101 Orsós Károly                  64 Zirc                           F50       121:45  
  102 dr. Patocskai Zoltán          81 Bakonyszentlászló            F20       121:57  
  103 Kisné  Forgony Andi           71 Budapest                       N35      121:59  
  104 Dely Péter                     69 Veszprémi  Triatlon  EgylF35       122:16  
  105 Iván Júlia                     77 Budapest                       N35      122:20  
  106 Gerencsér Sándor              78 Győr                           F35       122:30  
  107 Czeglédi Katalin              77 Békéscsaba                     N35      123:32  
  108 Pintér László                  77 Margitszigeti  Atlétikai  ClF35      123:52  
  109 Alföldy Csaba                 77 Budapest                       F35       123:53  
  110 Delyné  Schmid Veronika       72 Veszprémi  Triatlon  EgylN35       123:58  
  111 Hanfeldt Lajos                87 Budapest                       F20       124:00  
  112 Sőr Mariann                    74 FTC                            N35       124:14  
  113 Somogyi Rita                  76 Győr                           N35       124:37  
  114 Szenthe Csilla                 71 Budapest                       N35       125:53  
  115 Geröly Csaba                  61 Gencsapáti                     F50       126:06  
  116 Neilinger Mónika              86 Győr                           N20       126:14  
  117 Tompos Levente                72 Yakuza                         F35       126:30  
  118 Bakai Ferenc                  76 Dunaújváros                    F35       126:32  
  119 Mészölyné  Varga Renáta       69 Veszprém                       N35      126:57  
  120 Ápelesz Marianna              74 Boot  camp  fehérvár         N35      127:07  
  121 Klima Gábor                   73 Székesfehérvár                 F35       127:24  
  122 Serfőző László                78 Pétfürdő                       F35       127:46  
  123 Czeglédi Gábor                75 Győr                           F35       127:56  
  124 Nesztlinger Zoltán            79 Kisbér                         F35       128:14  
  125 Tehel Tibor                    74 Bakony Alpin és Futó KluF35       128:28  
  126 Horváth Brigi                 75 BFC                            N35      128:29  
  127 Hernádi Péter                  81 Budaörs                        F20       128:58  
  128 Bencsik Tamás                 61 Budapest                       F50      129:19  
  129 Gőgös Krisztián               81 Pápa                           F20       129:47  
  130 Fekete Csaba                  70 Budapest                       F35       130:07  
  131 Fekete Zsófia Flóra           91 Budapest                       N20       130:15  
  132 Mihályi Fruzsina              79 Dunaújváros                    N35       131:07  
  133 Zsámbok Lili                  83 Dunaújváros                    N20       131:11  
  134 Gergő László                  78 Dunaújváros                    F35        131:14  
  135 Vitkó Tamás                   89 Budapest                       F20        131:24  
  136 Hegedűs Balázs                86 Dombóvár                       F20       131:37  
  137 Sándor Éva                     69 Csiliznyárad                   N35       132:23  
  138 Puskás Ferenc                 78 Mosonmagyaróvár            F35        132:50  
  139 Magdács Ferenc                74 Mosonmagyaróvár            F35        133:10  
  140 W.  Ungváry Renáta            64 Pomáz                          N50       133:52  



  141 Csejtei Orsolya               70 Litér                          N35       133:54  
  142 Kovács Hajnalka               89 Gyömöre                        N20       134:01  
  143 Pincési-Langer Noémi          80 Budapest                       N35       134:21  
  144 Oláh Melinda                  80 Ajka                           N35       134:42  
  145 Fridrich Ágnes                66 Gyűrűfű                        N35       135:03  
  146 Hernádi László                76 Győr                           F35        136:06  
  147 Sárfi Éva                      88 Lázi                           N20       136:44  
  148 Sára Nóra                      90 Baté                           N20       136:58  
  149 Hegedüs István                62 VVSi                           F50        138:40  
  150 Mánik István                  61 Kiskunhalas                    F50        138:49  
  151 Tóth Adrienn                  74 Kiskunhalas                    N35       138:52  
  152 Horváth Attila                69 Fenyőfő                        F35        139:25  
  153 Pósa Ida                       80 TTT,  HASE                    N35       140:21  
  154 dr.  Peresztegi Anita         87 Székesfehérvár                 N20       140:25  
  155 Baranyai Rita                  84 Tihany                         N20       141:19  
  156 Kőszegi Lajos                 49 Kerepes                        F50       141:24  
  157 Forgács Zsófi                  90 Várpalota                      N20       141:25  
  158 Néma Veronika                 77 Győr                           N35       141:57  
  159 Gáncs Erzsébet                75 Győr                           N35       141:58  
  160 Trefimann Éva                 80 Pilisvörösvár                  N35       142:32  
  161 Kis Eszter                     78 Budapest                       N35       143:28  
  162 Baráth Andrea                 76 Baj                            N35       144:03  
  163 Vedrédi Imre                  69 Baj                            F35        144:04  
  164 Zámbó Renáta                  87 Marathon  TKE  VárpalotN20        145:17  
  165 Gombas Nikoletta              82 Pécel                          N20       145:35  
  166 Mokos Csaba                   77 Várpalota                      F35        145:37  
  167 Pék László                     85 Súr                            F20        146:12  
  168 Dohovicsné  Rákóczy Veroni   71 Mosonmagyaróvár            N35       146:37  
  169 Kovács Zoltán                 72 Zirc                           F35        148:04  
  170 Franczia Odett                89 Győr                           N20       148:06  
  171 Kámfor Ottó                   82 Győr                           F20        148:14  
  172 Molnár Tímea                  80 Budapest                       N35       150:46  
  173 Sümegi Eszter                 76 Székesfehérvár                 N35       150:48  
  174 Batári Anett                   84 Sárszentmihály                 N20       152:38  
  175 Dohovics Regina               96 Mosonmagyaróvár            N19       153:38  
  176 Simon András                  84 Balatonfelvidéki Aktív Sz.F20       153:41  
  177 Hevesiné  T. Adél             81 Fut60                          N20       154:02  
  178 Szabó Csabáné                 59 Százhalombatta                 N50       155:13  
  179 Büki Eszter                    94 Solymár                        N20       156:38  
  180 Molnár Anita                  77 Győr                           N35       163:29  
  181 Csányiné  Berg Andrea         72 Tatabánya                      N35       164:37  
  182 Madarász Tímea                77 Tatabánya                     N35       165:29  
  183 Körmendi Noémi                78 Tatabánya                      N35       172:00  
  183 Szerencsi Szabolcs            98 Tatabánya                      F19        172:00  
  185 Molnár Irénke  Anna           74 Szomód                         N35       173:19  
  186 Polgár Ágnes                  73 Tatabánya                      N35       173:22  
  187 Németh László                 77 Tihany                         F35        178:52  
  188 Pethő Krisztina               71 Balatonfüred                   N35       178:55  
  189 Pethő Csaba                    79 Balatonfüred                   F35        178:58  
  190 Vajdai Tünde                  79 FuTeam  SE                     N35       189:02  



  191 Szántó László                 66 Komárom-Europa  Futó  EF35       189:05  
  192 Varga Lili                     06 Tordas                         N19       192:32  
  193 Vargáné  Rehák Gabi           79 Sprintfutoklub                 N35       192:33  
  

Kategóriánkénti eredmények 

  
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Bakony Félmaraton                                   K 2015.11.10. 20:26 
Eredmények 
---------------------OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007---------------------- 
 Szenior férfiak  20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
Hely Név                                         Szül Klub                                  Idő   
    1 Madarász Ferenc               74 Tatabánya                        79:12  
    2 Patocskai Tamás               80 Kunfehértó                       89:41  
    3 Fürstner Balázs                72 Veszprém                        90:51  
    4 Mészáros Ferenc               70 Zirc                             91:22  
    5 Makai András                   74 Mosonmagyaróvár            91:49  
    6 Dohovics László               69 Mosonmagyaróvár            95:28  
    7 Holczer Péter                  72 Runberries                       96:08  
    8 Kelemen Attila                 71 Mosonmagyaróvári  Struc97:11  
    9 Horváth Ferenc                 70 Tatabánya                        97:30  
   10 Furján Zoltán                  76 Veszprém                         97:47  
   11 Vitéz Péter                    70 Vámosszabadi                   98:44  
   12 Szakonyi István               78 Sza-Do  SC                       99:53  
   13 Schmidt Norbert              76 Krea-Túra  HTE                100:01  
   14 Zöldi Attila                   72 Érd                             101:00  
   15 Marsó Barna                    75 Balatonfelvidéki Aktív Sz.101:23  
   16 Markovics Sándor             74 Budapest                        101:41  
   17 Bognár Zsolt                   79 Honvéd Arrabona SE        101:42  
   18 Koller Kálmán                 80 Győr                            101:50  
   19 Komenda József                72 Zirc                            101:53  
   20 Szabó-Béky Béla               80 Bristol                         102:16  
   21 Ettig László                   77 Bonyhád-Majos                 102:29  
   22 Rózsa Gábor                    77 Lengyel                         102:36  
   23 Kónya Gáspár                  75 Budapest                        102:43  
   24 Horváth Zsolt                  71 Vámosszabadi                   102:50  
   25 Laczkó Tibor                   76 Győr                            102:53  
   26 Pap Zoltán                     79 Győr                            103:07  
   27 Kelemen János                 79 Izmeny                          103:30  
   28 Bangha Tamás                  74 Budapest                        104:19  
   29 Mitró Ferenc                   70 Bakonyoszlop                    104:32  
   30 Csiszár Zsolt                  70 ARAK                            104:44  
   31 Frank Ferenc                   79 Tovafutók Ajka                 104:48  
   32 Gesztesi Tamás                72 Szomód                          104:52  
   33 Zelovits Róbert                74 Mór                             105:52  
   34 Dr.  Farkas Imre              69 Strucc  Futóklub                107:28  
   35 Nyevrikel Lajos               75 Csetény                         108:44  



   36 Czirbus Zoltán                 71 Borzavár                        108:47  
   37 Szabó Endre                    68 Strucc  Futóklub               110:19  
   38 Kelemen Tamás                 74 Várpalota                       110:47  
   39 Fekete Krisztián              79 Csorna                          111:20  
   40 Bálint Szabolcs                76 Pápa                            111:24  
   41 Farkas Viktor Mátyás          90 Budapest                        111:30  
   42 Somogyi Gábor                 79 Nemesvámos                     114:25  
   43 Gáspár Ferenc                 71 BFC                             114:55  
   44 Kálmán Attila                  76 Budapest                        115:17  
   45 Horváth Csaba                 78 Királyfiakarcsa                 116:15  
   46 Vajda Béla                     74 Győr                           116:24  
   47 Hegyi Gergely                 80 Bringabanda  SC               116:27  
   48 dr.  Horváth Szabolcs         78 Székesfehérvári  Hegymás116:43  
   49 Király Mátyás                  69 Bős                             117:54  
   50 Fülöp Attila                   66 Győr                            118:25  
   51 Rummel László                 80 Bakonyoszlop                   119:34  
   52 Pidl Balázs                    72 Páskomok  K.E.  Nyalka   120:32  
   53 Bittmann Árpád                72 Zirc                            121:14  
   54 Schmid Attila                  79 Veszprém                        121:20  
   55 Várpalotai Tamás              79 Veszprém                        121:41  
   56 Dely Péter                     69 Veszprémi  Triatlon  Egyl122:16  
   57 Gerencsér Sándor              78 Győr                            122:30  
   58 Pintér László                  77 Margitszigeti  Atlétikai  C123:52  
   59 Alföldy Csaba                 77 Budapest                        123:53  
   60 Tompos Levente                72 Yakuza                          126:30  
   61 Bakai Ferenc                   76 Dunaújváros                     126:32  
   62 Klima Gábor                    73 Székesfehérvár                  127:24  
   63 Serfőző László                 78 Pétfürdő                        127:46  
   64 Czeglédi Gábor                75 Győr                            127:56  
   65 Nesztlinger Zoltán            79 Kisbér                          128:14  
   66 Tehel Tibor                    74 Bakony Alpin és Futó Klu128:28  
   67 Fekete Csaba                   70 Budapest                       130:07  
   68 Gergő László                   78 Dunaújváros                     131:14  
   69 Puskás Ferenc                  78 Mosonmagyaróvár            132:50  
   70 Magdács Ferenc                74 Mosonmagyaróvár            133:10  
   71 Hernádi László                76 Győr                            136:06  
   72 Horváth Attila                 69 Fenyőfő                         139:25  
   73 Vedrédi Imre                   69 Baj                             144:04  
   74 Mokos Csaba                   77 Várpalota                       145:37  
   75 Kovács Zoltán                 72 Zirc                            148:04  
   76 Németh László                 77 Tihany                          178:52  
   77 Pethő Csaba                    79 Balatonfüred                    178:58  
   78 Szántó László                  66 Komárom-Europa  Futó  189:05  
  
  
 Masters férfiak 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 Dr.  Koltai Miklós            61 Gencsapáti                      107:20  
    2 Szűcs Ervin                    63 Roverservis                     107:55  
    3 Varga Sándor                   61 Eger                            118:41  
    4 Petrás József                  65 Székesfehérvári  Hegymás120:15  



    5 Orsós Károly                   64 Zirc                            121:45  
    6 Geröly Csaba                   61 Gencsapáti                      126:06  
    7 Bencsik Tamás                 61 Budapest                        129:19  
    8 Hegedüs István                 62 VVSi                            138:40  
    9 Mánik István                   61 Kiskunhalas                     138:49  
   10 Kőszegi Lajos                  49 Kerepes                         141:24  
  
  
 Szenior nők 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 Szentirmai Enikő              69 EX-T  SE                         97:27  
    2 Onadi Zsuzsanna               75 Ősi                             102:34  
    3 Baka Orsolya                   78 Mór                             103:39  
    4 Kocsán Éva                     75 Budapest                        110:29  
    5 Jónás Mónika                   73 Orosháza                        116:12  
    6 Schmid Adrienn                76 Veszprém                        116:46  
    7 Bonczók Tünde                 74 Siófok                          117:21  
    8 Zöldág Barbara                 79 Győr                            117:25  
    9 Dósai Mónika                   68 Solymár                         119:01  
   10 Kisné  Forgony Andi           71 Budapest                        121:59  
   11 Iván Júlia                     77 Budapest                        122:20  
   12 Czeglédi Katalin              77 Békéscsaba                      123:32  
   13 Delyné  Schmid Veronika       72 Veszprémi  Triatlon  Egyl123:58  
   14 Sőr Mariann                    74 FTC                             124:14  
   15 Somogyi Rita                   76 Győr                            124:37  
   16 Szenthe Csilla                 71 Budapest                        125:53  
   17 Mészölyné  Varga Renáta       69 Veszprém                        126:57  
   18 Ápelesz Marianna              74 Boot  camp  fehérvár         127:07  
   19 Horváth Brigi                  75 BFC                             128:29  
   20 Mihályi Fruzsina              79 Dunaújváros                     131:07  
   21 Sándor Éva                     69 Csiliznyárad                    132:23  
   22 Csejtei Orsolya                70 Litér                           133:54  
   23 Pincési-Langer Noémi         80 Budapest                        134:21  
   24 Oláh Melinda                   80 Ajka                            134:42  
   25 Fridrich Ágnes                 66 Gyűrűfű                         135:03  
   26 Tóth Adrienn                   74 Kiskunhalas                     138:52  
   27 Pósa Ida                       80 TTT,  HASE                      140:21  
   28 Néma Veronika                 77 Győr                            141:57  
   29 Gáncs Erzsébet                75 Győr                            141:58  
   30 Trefimann Éva                 80 Pilisvörösvár                   142:32  
   31 Kis Eszter                     78 Budapest                        143:28  
   32 Baráth Andrea                 76 Baj                             144:03  
   33 Dohovicsné  Rákóczy Veroni    71 Mosonmagyaróvár            146:37  
   34 Molnár Tímea                  80 Budapest                        150:46  
   35 Sümegi Eszter                 76 Székesfehérvár                  150:48  
   36 Molnár Anita                   77 Győr                            163:29  
   37 Csányiné  Berg Andrea         72 Tatabánya                       164:37  
   38 Madarász Tímea                77 Tatabánya                       165:29  
   39 Körmendi Noémi                78 Tatabánya                       172:00  
   40 Molnár Irénke  Anna           74 Szomód                          173:19  
   41 Polgár Ágnes                   73 Tatabánya                       173:22  



   42 Pethő Krisztina               71 Balatonfüred                    178:55  
   43 Vajdai Tünde                   79 FuTeam  SE                      189:02  
   44 Vargáné  Rehák Gabi           79 Sprintfutoklub                  192:33  
  
  
 Masters nők 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 W.  Ungváry Renáta            64 Pomáz                           133:52  
    2 Szabó Csabáné                 59 Százhalombatta                 155:13  
  
  
 Ifjúsági férfi 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
    1 Szerencsi Szabolcs            98 Tatabánya                       172:00  
  
  
 Ifjúsági lány 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 Dohovics Regina              96 Mosonmagyaróvár         153:38  
    2 Varga Lili                         06 Tordas                          192:32  
  
  
 Felnőtt férfiak 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 Pincési Balázs                 81 Megathlon  Se                   90:42  
    2 Tömböly Dávid                 94 Győr                             91:17  
    3 Kaluz Ákos  Bertalan          81 Honvéd  Szondi  SE          92:50  
    4 Czank Tamás                    85 Győr                             98:44  
    5 Dan Róbert                     83 Győr                            100:10  
    6 Kovács Krisztián              85 Marcali                         101:56  
    7 Marton Ádám                   81 CardioMAX                      102:54  
    8 Reiner Miklós                  89 Százhalombatta                 103:42  
    9 Balázs Gábor                   83 Szabadbattyán                   104:11  
   10 Szabó Krisztián               82 Győr                            104:15  
   11 Csidey Attila                  85 Csiliznyárad                    104:35  
   12 Jakab Tamás                    93 Ajka  Vádli                     104:50  
   13 Kirner Richard  Leonard       86 Budapest                        104:54  
   14 Szabó Gábor                    84 Budapest                        105:16  
   15 Hegymegi Dávid  Imre          85 Győr                            105:22  
   16 Szabó József                   82 Dunavarsány                     105:57  
   17 Szőke Márk                     95 Budapest                        106:45  
   18 Benke György                  87 Sopron                          109:29  
   19 Melis Norbert                  82 Békéscsaba                      110:22  
   20 Fridrich Soma                  94 Gyűrűfű                         110:51  
   21 Hegedűs Dániel                91 Százhalombatta                 112:35  
   22 Kalauz Dániel                  90 Alsóörs                         112:48  
   23 Ebele Bálint                   88 Veszprém                        114:14  
   24 Lencsés Gábor                 88 Sárkeresztes                    114:21  
   25 Üveges Ádám                   92 Orosháza                        116:02  
   26 ifj.  Kerner László           83 Nagyesztergár                   116:40  
   27 Körmöczy Roland               89 Üllő                            121:17  
   28 dr. Patocskai Zoltán          81 Bakonyszentlászló             121:57  
   29 Hanfeldt Lajos                 87 Budapest                        124:00  
   30 Hernádi Péter                  81 Budaörs                         128:58  



   31 Gőgös Krisztián               81 Pápa                            129:47  
   32 Vitkó Tamás                    89 Budapest                        131:24  
   33 Hegedűs Balázs                86 Dombóvár                        131:37  
   34 Pék László                     85 Súr                             146:12  
   35 Kámfor Ottó                    82 Győr                            148:14  
   36 Simon András                  84 Balatonfelvidéki Aktív Sz 153:41  
  
  
 Felnőtt nők 20.2 km  260 m   2 ep    
     1 Elmas Viktória                 89 Pázmándfalu                     104:33  
    2 Janó Anita                     86 Evolúció KSE Kisbér        105:00  
    3 Sáringer-Kovács Szilvia       81 Nyúl                            111:33  
    4 Sisak Zsófia                   81 Veszprémi Taekwan-Do S116:48  
    5 Dobos Ivett                    83 Csopak                          119:41  
    6 Neilinger Mónika              86 Győr                            126:14  
    7 Fekete Zsófia Flóra           91 Budapest                        130:15  
    8 Zsámbok Lili                   83 Dunaújváros                     131:11  
    9 Kovács Hajnalka               89 Gyömöre                         134:01  
   10 Sárfi Éva                      88 Lázi                            136:44  
   11 Sára Nóra                      90 Baté                            136:58  
   12 dr.  Peresztegi Anita         87 Székesfehérvár                  140:25  
   13 Baranyai Rita                  84 Tihany                          141:19  
   14 Forgács Zsófi                  90 Várpalota                       141:25  
   15 Zámbó Renáta                  87 Marathon  TKE  Várpalota145:17  
   16 Gombas Nikoletta              82 Pécel                           145:35  
   17 Franczia Odett                 89 Győr                            148:06  
   18 Batári Anett                   84 Sárszentmihály                  152:38  
   19 Hevesiné  T. Adél             81 Fut60                           154:02  
   20 Büki Eszter                    94 Solymár                         156:38  
  
 


